
Grovfälten 2016-05-05 Rosersberg PK

(Preliminära resultat)
A Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 7 8 8 9 4 10 7 7  60 42

2 Henrik Nilsson Rosersbergs PK 7 8 7 9 7 6 7 7  58 49

3 Christian Bergvall Rosersbergs PK 6 9 8 7 5 12 6 5  58 39

4 Mathias Zetterman SAPK 7 10 6 8 4 12 7 3  57 39

5 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 8 6 6 6 5 10 7 8  56 36

6 Jonny Gustafsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 6 5 7 6 10 6 6  54 43

7 Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 8 10 7 9 5 6 4 5  54 37

8 Mikael Klingborg Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 7 6 9 6 4 7 7  52 50

9 Jörgen Holmlund Skarp 7 PSK 7 9 5 7 4 8 5 7  52 28

10 Ilias Tsismalidis Bromma PSK 6 10 7 6 5 12 4 2  52 26

11 Mikael Palmgren Rosersbergs PK 6 10 7 4 4 12 5 4  52 25

12 Olof Wendel SAPK 5 10 5 7 6 2 7 7  49 40

13 Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar 4 6 4 7 4 12 6 6  49 23

14 Peter Sjögren Rosersbergs PK 5 11 4 7 3 6 6 6  48 41

15 Jonas Zetterman SAPK 7 6 5 8 5 4 7 6  48 29

16 Björn Kastenfalk Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 4 6 5 5 8 7 5  47 38

17 Kim Nelisse Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 4 7 6 4 6 7 2  44 45

18 Andreas Töyrä Rosersbergs PK 8 4 4 6 2 4 6 6  40 18

19 Rickard Eriksson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5 0 3 6 5 6 5 7  37 28

20 Johan Holmsten Rosersbergs PK 6 0 3 4 4 9 5 2  33 18

21 Klas Hammar SAPK 7 6 2 7 3 2 2 3  32 12

22 Max Bergvall Rosersbergs PK 4 2 2 6 2 10 3 0  29 15

A Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena 7 9 8 9 7 12 7 7  66 59

2 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 8 11 7 9 6 10 7 8  66 49

3 Nils-Anders Ekberg SAPK 8 10 7 9 4 12 7 7  64 57

4 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 7 7 8 9 6 12 7 8  64 56

5 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens SF 8 10 8 8 6 10 7 6  63 56

6 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 7 11 7 7 6 10 7 8  63 44

7 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 11 6 7 7 8 7 8  62 52

8 Erik Wettergård Rosersbergs PK 8 8 7 6 7 10 7 7  60 54

9 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PSK 8 8 8 9 5 8 7 7  60 51

10 Magnus Eklund Rosersbergs PK 5 8 8 9 6 10 7 6  59 48

11 Ulf Eriksson SAPK 8 4 6 7 7 12 7 7  58 56

12 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplans PSK 5 8 7 9 4 10 7 8  58 37

13 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK 7 7 8 9 6 8 7 5  57 56

14 Peter Ingelsson SAPK 7 8 5 9 6 8 7 7  57 53

15 Örjan Lundberg Rosersbergs PK 7 10 6 7 5 8 6 6  55 51

16 Kruse Jesper Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 7 9 8 5 7 4 6 8  54 59

17 Karlo Grbin Fridhemsplans PSK 0 4 8 9 6 12 7 8  54 43

18 Per Egemalm Rosersbergs PK 4 9 8 5 7 8 6 7  54 41



19 Magnus Lindblå Rosersbergs PK 0 11 6 8 6 10 6 6  53 56

20 Stefan Hansen Rosersbergs PK 7 11 7 7 6 4 7 3  52 45

21 Thomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK 7 6 7 7 4 8 5 8  52 29

22 Sebastian Carlsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 2 8 5 9 4 12 6 6  52 19

23 Pierre Lazzarin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 4 8 5 6 8 7 5  51 53

24 Dusan Vujanic Rosersbergs PK 8 2 6 8 5 8 6 8  51 29

25 Karlo Grbin Fridhemsplans PSK 4 6 5 5 5 12 7 6  50 27

26 Anders Öman Upplands Väsby PSK 2 9 5 9 4 8 6 6  49 45

27 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersbergs PK 6 4 8 7 3 10 5 6  49 33

28 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 6 6 5 5 5 8 7 6  48 40

29 Björn Nilsson SAPK 0 6 7 7 4 12 5 7  48 27

30 Theo Liljeberg SAPK 3 4 6 8 6 8 5 6  46 41

31 Nicholas Hellström LWAB skytteförening 7 9 5 5 5 2 6 4  43 29

32 Dusan Savic Borgens Skyttegille 0 6 6 7 6 3 7 3  38 42

33 Torbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF 2 6 4 5 4 7 3 4  35 16

34 Magnus Forssman SAPK 7 4 4 7 2 6 3 2  35 13

35 Sebastian L-Rehn Upplands Väsby PSK 2 2 5 4 2 8 4 5  32 11

36 Vavrinec Suk Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 2 2 2 6 0 4 5 5  26 11

A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Jens O'Konor Atlas Copco PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 88

2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 82

3 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 69

4 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 8 11 8 9 6 12 7 8  69 84

5 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 8 10 8 9 7 12 7 8  69 80

6 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 7  69 80

7 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK 8 10 8 9 7 12 7 8  69 77

8 William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 11 7 9 7 12 7 8  69 62

9 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 7  69 58

10 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 8 9 7 10 7 8  68 82

11 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 7 9 6 12 7 8  68 69

12 Oscar Alpstig Anund Atlas Copco PSK 8 9 8 9 7 12 7 8  68 67

13 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 9 8 9 7 12 7 8  68 64

14 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 6  68 64

15 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 8 11 8 9 7 10 7 8  68 63

16 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 8 10 7 9 7 12 7 8  68 62

17 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 11 6 9 7 12 7 8  68 59

18 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 8 9 8 9 7 12 7 7  67 87

19 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks PSK 8 9 8 9 7 12 7 7  67 73

20 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 8 9 7 9 7 12 7 8  67 61

21 Gary E Nelson Östhammars PK 8 11 7 9 6 12 7 6  66 57

22 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 8 11 7 7 7 12 6 8  66 49

23 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 7 11 7 9 7 10 7 8  66 45

24 Caroline Landhage Smedsbo PK  Västerås 8 9 8 9 7 12 5 8  66 42

25 P O Gustafsson Röåns Skytteklubb 8 8 8 9 7 12 7 6  65 64

26 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 7 7 8 9 7 12 7 8  65 62

27 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 7 11 7 9 5 12 7 7  65 62

28 Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK 7 10 7 9 7 12 7 6  65 53



29 Ann-Kristin Jansson Lövsta Skf 7 10 7 9 6 12 7 7  65 52

30 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 6 11 8 9 4 12 7 8  65 46

31 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 8 8 8 8 6 12 7 7  64 54

32 Daniel Svensson Rosersbergs PK 8 8 7 7 7 12 7 8  64 44

33 Kenneth Garp Bromma PSK 7 9 6 9 7 10 7 8  63 59

34 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 8 7 7 12 7 7  63 54

35 Anders Gawell Gnesta PSK 7 10 8 9 7 12 6 4  63 48

36 Anders Räms Gripen PK 7 8 7 7 7 12 7 7  62 52

37 Jan Eriksson SAPK 8 4 8 9 6 12 7 7  61 57

38 Mats Lodén Össeby 7 8 7 9 5 12 6 6  60 42

39 Åberg Peter Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 5 7 6 12 7 6  60 41

40 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 6 10 8 9 7 8 7 4  59 53

41 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 7 9 7 9 6 8 6 6  58 55

42 Anders Sälgblad Lövsta Skf 8 9 8 2 6 10 7 7  57 55

43 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 8 10 0 8 4 12 7 8  57 53

44 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 8 4 8 9 0 12 7 7  55 46

45 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 7 6 8 5 7 10 7 4  54 54

46 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 8 4 6 7 3 12 7 6  53 31

47 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 6 8 0 7 5 8 7 6  47 38

.44 Magnum Öppen
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Per Bergfeldt Rosersbergs PK 8 8 8 9 7 12 7 7  66 82

2 Jan Eriksson SAPK 7 8 7 9 6 12 7 7  63 60

3 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 6 8 9 6 12 7 7  63 42

4 Marcus Junevall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 9 3 6 5 10 6 7  54 28

5 Christer Österberg Rosersbergs PK 6 7 8 8 5 8 7 3  52 45

6 Charles Arbro Lidingö SSK 5 5 6 6 5 10 5 5  47 26

7 Peter Schönning SAPK 2 4 7 4 7 10 6 6  46 43

8 Dan Carlsson SAPK 7 4 6 5 5 8 7 4  46 37

9 Mikael Bergqvist Rosersbergs PK 6 0 2 2 6 4 5 6  31 29

.357 Magnum Öppen
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Jens O'Konor Atlas Copco PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 91

2 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 87

3 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 61

4 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 8 11 8 9 6 12 7 8  69 71

5 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 7 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  69 66

6 Per Bergfeldt Rosersbergs PK 8 8 8 9 7 12 7 8  67 79

7 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 11 7 9 7 10 7 8  67 63

8 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 10 8 7 7 12 7 8  67 56

9 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 8 10 7 9 6 12 7 8  67 54

10 Marcus Junevall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 11 8 9 6 10 7 7  66 58

11 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 6 10 8 9 7 12 6 7  65 61

12 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 7 9 8 9 6 12 7 7  65 49

13 Thomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK 8 10 8 9 4 12 7 6  64 43



14 Stefan Hansen Rosersbergs PK 6 10 6 9 6 12 6 8  63 52

15 Mikael Lindberg Handens PSK 8 9 7 8 5 10 7 8  62 42

16 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 8 8 7 8 7 10 7 6  61 57

17 Daniel Viashaj Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 4 7 9 5 12 7 8  60 54

18 Nils-Anders Ekberg SAPK 8 8 7 7 5 12 7 6  60 41

19 Christer Bermar Handens PSK 8 11 8 5 7 10 7 3  59 60

20 Anders Räms Gripen PK 7 7 8 8 7 10 7 5  59 51

21 Charles Arbro Lidingö SSK 6 9 5 5 7 12 7 8  59 41

22 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens SF 8 8 8 7 6 12 7 2  58 34

23 Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK 8 8 8 7 7 6 7 5  56 55

24 Anders Lewin Handens PSK 7 9 8 7 6 10 6 3  56 51

25 Adam Ström Handens PSK 7 7 6 7 7 12 7 3  56 50

26 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 8 9 6 7 5 8 7 6  56 46

27 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 7 4 7 9 7 8 7 6  55 39

28 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK 6 9 8 4 4 10 7 7  55 37

29 Tony Lundbergh Katarina PSF 7 2 8 8 7 8 7 7  54 55

30 Mats Lodén Össeby 7 4 8 9 4 10 6 6  54 40

31 Björn Nilsson SAPK 7 2 8 7 5 12 5 8  54 28

32 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 7 6 8 9 6 4 7 6  53 47

33 Kjell Olsson Stockholmspolisens SF 5 11 8 5 5 6 7 4  51 31

34 Richard Sideryd Handens PSK 7 4 7 7 6 8 5 6  50 32

35 Nils Alpman Lidingö SSK 7 2 2 4 5 10 7 8  45 46

36 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 6 4 7 4 5 8 6 4  44 35

37 Mikael Klingborg Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 5 7 2 5 0 12 7 5  43 17

38 Hasse Näslund Handens PSK 5 2 5 8 5 4 5 2  36 22

39 Björn Collborg SAPK 5 4 4 3 5 2 6 3  32 27

40 Claes Nittzell Rosersbergs PK 7 9 0 6 3 2 3 2  32 12

41 Pierre Lazzarin Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 4 2 7 5 4 3 0  31 16

R Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Jonny Gustafsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 9 7 9 7 12 7 8  66 60

2 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 8 10 8 7 6 12 7 8  66 45

3 Daniel Viashaj Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 6 6 9 7 10 7 8  61 46

4 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 7 11 7 5 5 12 7 7  61 42

5 Rickard Eriksson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 4 7 9 5 11 5 5  53 49

6 Kajsa Buckard Rosersbergs PK 6 10 7 4 4 12 5 4  52 25

7 Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 6 7 6 7 8 4 6  51 28

8 Kim Nelisse Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0  10 3

R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 7  69 66

2 Per Egemalm Rosersbergs PK 7 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  69 60

3 Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK 8 11 8 8 7 10 7 7  66 66

4 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens SF 7 9 7 9 7 12 6 8  65 61

5 Anders Danielsson Tierps PSK 8 10 8 9 7 8 7 7  64 51



6 Jenny Rosén Össeby 7 9 8 9 5 12 7 7  64 44

7 Christer Österberg Rosersbergs PK 8 11 8 8 4 10 6 5  60 49

8 Richard Sideryd Handens PSK 6 9 7 8 7 12 7 4  60 43

9 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplans PSK 7 9 5 9 6 10 7 7  60 38

10 Peter Schönning SAPK 8 6 7 9 7 10 5 7  59 47

11 Leif Westermark Rosersbergs PK 7 8 8 9 2 12 7 6  59 32

12 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PSK 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 6  58 51

13 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 5 4 6 9 7 12 7 8  58 48

14 Dusan Vujanic Rosersbergs PK 7 11 8 9 4 6 7 6  58 40

15 Adam Ström Handens PSK 7 5 7 7 7 12 7 5  57 57

16 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 7 7 6 7 6 10 7 7  57 42

17 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK 7 11 6 5 5 10 7 4  55 44

18 Mikael Lindberg Handens PSK 6 8 8 7 6 8 5 7  55 37

19 Tony Lundbergh Katarina PSF 6 6 8 8 6 8 6 6  54 43

20 Björn Collborg SAPK 7 9 0 8 6 8 7 7  52 38

21 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 5 4 6 9 4 12 7 4  51 42

22 Torbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF 6 4 5 9 3 10 7 7  51 41

23 Mikael Karlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 6 2 4 7 7 10 7 8  51 34

24 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 2 6 8 5 6 12 6 5  50 36

25 Christer Bermar Handens PSK 2 2 6 7 6 12 7 6  48 53

26 Theo Liljeberg SAPK 6 8 6 7 6 6 4 5  48 40

27 Anders Öman Upplands Väsby PSK 5 7 7 3 4 10 6 5  47 24

28 Anders Lewin Handens PSK 7 6 7 4 5 3 5 8  45 22

29 Dan Carlsson SAPK 3 8 5 5 5 6 6 6  44 23

30 Hasse Näslund Handens PSK 5 0 7 6 4 10 5 3  40 31

R Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 96

2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 87

3 Jens O'Konor Atlas Copco PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 86

4 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 83

5 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 78

6 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 64

7 Kenneth Garp Bromma PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 59

8 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 8  70 58

9 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 8 8 7 12 7 8  69 82

10 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 8 10 8 9 7 12 7 8  69 71

11 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 7  69 67

12 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 11 8 9 6 12 7 8  69 63

13 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 8 11 8 9 7 10 7 8  68 85

14 Sven Holmkvist Salems PK 8 11 7 9 6 12 7 8  68 78

15 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 8 11 7 9 7 12 7 7  68 70

16 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 8 11 8 9 7 12 7 6  68 64

17 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 8 9 8 9 7 12 7 8  68 63

18 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 11 8 9 6 12 6 8  68 63

19 Marcus Junevall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 9 8 9 7 12 7 8  68 58

20 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 11 8 9 7 10 7 7  67 74

21 Gary E Nelson Östhammars PK 7 11 8 9 7 10 7 8  67 69



22 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 8 8 8 9 7 12 7 8  67 61

23 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 8 9 6 12 7 7  67 57

24 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 8 11 7 7 7 12 7 7  66 61

25 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 11 7 9 6 10 7 8  66 59

26 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 8 11 7 9 7 10 7 7  66 57

27 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 8 10 8 9 6 12 7 4  64 59

28 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 7 9 7 12 7 7  64 43

29 Oscar Alpstig Anund Atlas Copco PSK 8 4 8 9 7 12 7 8  63 80

30 William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 7 9 8 7 7 12 5 8  63 53

31 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 9 5 9 6 12 6 8  63 49

32 Anders Gawell Gnesta PSK 7 9 7 9 7 12 7 5  63 45

33 Jan-Erik Buckard Rosersbergs PK 8 6 8 7 7 12 7 7  62 63

34 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 7 10 8 7 6 12 7 5  62 55

35 Daniel Svensson Rosersbergs PK 8 6 7 9 6 12 7 7  62 53

36 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 8 11 8 9 7 12 0 7  62 41

37 Anders Räms Gripen PK 8 8 7 8 5 12 7 6  61 45

38 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 7 9 8 9 0 12 7 8  60 33

39 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 8 7 6 7 7 10 7 6  58 54

40 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 7 9 5 6 6 10 6 8  57 32

41 Mats Lodén Össeby 7 9 3 7 5 2 5 6  44 30


